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Date

December

10-14 December

January
22 January

February

28 Feb-1March

March
11-15 March
22-23 March
25-29 March
TBC

April

29 Apr- 3 May

May

2-3 May
13-17 May
14 May

14 May
14-17 May
20-28 May
20-23 May
26-31 May
25 May (TBC)
26 May (TBC)
27-31 May
28-31 May

June
1June

7 June
17-21 June
21-25 June
20 June
24 June
24 June
24 June
24 June
25 June
25 June
24-28

July
7-12 July

Time

10:00-17:00
08:30-15:30
16:00-18:00
08.30-12:30
13:30-15:30
08:30-12:30
11:00-12:30

TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS

Place

Busan (KR)

Conference call

London (UK)

Bordeaux (FR)
Jinan (CN)
Jinan (CN)
TBC (US)

Yogyakarta (ID)

Michigan (US)
Ottawa (CA)
Utrecht (NL)
Copenhagen (DK)
Copenhagen (DK)
Geneva (CH)
Luxembourg (LU)
Paris (FR)
Budapest (HU)
Budapest (HU)
Budapest (HU)
Paris (FR)

Prague (CZ)
Prague (CZ)
Prague (CZ)
Prague (CZ)
Prague (CZ)
Prague (CZ)
Prague (CZ)
Prague (CZ)
Prague (CZ)
Rome (IT)

Geneva (CH)

(510)
December/Decembre 2018

Meeting

Codex Intergovernmental Task Force on Antimicrobial Resistance

Science and Programme Coordination Committee (SPCC)
IDF Board Meeting

Codex Committee on General Principles (CCGP31)
CCFA Physical Working Group on GSFA

Codex Committee on Food Additives (CCFA51)
IDF SC on Marketing, IMP

Codex Committee on Contaminants in Foods (CCCF 13)

IDF SC on Dairy Policies and Economics

Codex Committee on Food Labelling (CCFL 45)

IDF SC on Nutrition and Health

IDF SC on Animal Health and Welfare

IDF Mastitis Conference

WHO General Assembly

WFO General Assembly

OIE General Assembly

InterAgency Meeting (IAM)

Physical working groups of CCMAS

Codex Committee on Methods of Analysis and Sampling
IDF Mid-year meeting forum (Board/SPCC/NC/IDF Forum)

World Milk Day

World Food Safety Day (TBC)

ICAR congress

IDF/ISO Analytical week

Methods Standards Steering Group

IDF SC on Analytical Methods for Composition

IDF SC on Analytical Methods for Additives and Contaminants
IDF SC on Harmonization of Microbiological Methods

IDF Sc on Analytical Methods for Dairy Microorganisms

IDF SC on Statistics and Automation

IDF Sc on Analytical Methods for Processing Aids and Indicators
FAO General Assembly

Codex Alimentarius Commission



2020

2021

Uy

2022

2023

Date
August

September
19-22 September
23-26 September

October
14-18 October

November

25-29 November
December

1-5 June

13 June
24-27 September
28 Sept-1 Oct

4-7 November

8-11 November

TBD

TBD

Time

TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS /

Place

Istanbul (TR)
Istanbul (TR)

Rome (IT)

Dusseldorf (DE)

Quebec City (CA)

Dublin (IE)
Cape Town (ZA)
Cape Town (ZA)

Puerto Varas (CL)

Puerto Varas (CL)

India

China

Meeting

IDF Business meetings

IDF World Dairy Summit

CFS46

Codex Committee on Nutrition and Foods for Special Dietary Uses
(CCNFSDU41)

Cheese Science and Technology Symposium

7% IDF Para TB Forum
Business meetings
IDF World Dairy Summit

Business meetings
IDF World Dairy Summit

IDF World Dairy Summit

IDF 120th Anniversary
IDF World Dairy Summit

« The scientific expertise for the dairy sector worldwide »

http://www.fil-idf.org

TBC = To be confirmed

Abbreviations
TBD = To be determined

TBA = To be announced (*) = Tentative = New items



http://www.fil-idf.org/
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