

TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS

(510)

December/Decembre 2018

2018	Date	Time	Place	Meeting
2010	December 10-14 December		Busan (KR)	Codex Intergovernmental Task Force on Antimicrobial Resistance
2019				
	January			
⇒	22 January		Conference call	Science and Programme Coordination Committee (SPCC)
⇒	February 28 Feb-1March		London (UK)	IDF Board Meeting
_	20 i eb-tiviai cii		London (OK)	ibi board Meeting
	March			
	11-15 March		Bordeaux (FR)	Codex Committee on General Principles (CCGP31)
\Rightarrow	22-23 March		Jinan (CN)	CCFA Physical Working Group on GSFA
	25-29 March		Jinan (CN)	Codex Committee on Food Additives (CCFA51)
\Rightarrow	TBC		TBC (US)	IDF SC on Marketing, IMP
	April		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0 1 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
	29 Apr- 3 May		Yogyakarta (ID)	Codex Committee on Contaminants in Foods (CCCF 13)
	May			
\Rightarrow	2-3 May		Michigan (US)	IDF SC on Dairy Policies and Economics
	13-17 May		Ottawa (CA)	Codex Committee on Food Labelling (CCFL 45)
	14 May		Utrecht (NL)	IDF SC on Nutrition and Health
	14 May		Copenhagen (DK)	IDF SC on Animal Health and Welfare
	14-17 May		Copenhagen (DK)	IDF Mastitis Conference
	20-28 May		Geneva (CH)	WHO General Assembly
\Rightarrow	20-23 May		Luxembourg (LU)	WFO General Assembly
\Rightarrow	26-31 May		Paris (FR)	OIE General Assembly
\Rightarrow	25 May (TBC)		Budapest (HU)	InterAgency Meeting (IAM)
⇒	26 May (TBC)		Budapest (HU)	Physical working groups of CCMAS
	27-31 May		Budapest (HU)	Codex Committee on Methods of Analysis and Sampling
	28-31 May		Paris (FR)	IDF Mid-year meeting forum (Board/SPCC/NC/IDF Forum)
	June			
\Rightarrow	1 June			World Milk Day
\Rightarrow	7 June			World Food Safety Day (TBC)
\Rightarrow	17-21 June		Prague (CZ)	ICAR congress
	21-25 June		Prague (CZ)	IDF/ISO Analytical week
\Rightarrow	20 June	10:00-17:00	Prague (CZ)	Methods Standards Steering Group
\Rightarrow	24 June	08:30-15:30	Prague (CZ)	IDF SC on Analytical Methods for Composition
\Rightarrow	24 June	16:00-18:00	Prague (CZ)	IDF SC on Analytical Methods for Additives and Contaminants
⇒	24 June	08.30-12:30	Prague (CZ)	IDF SC on Harmonization of Microbiological Methods
⇒	24 June	13:30-15:30	Prague (CZ)	IDF Sc on Analytical Methods for Dairy Microorganisms
⇒	25 June	08:30-12:30	Prague (CZ)	IDF SC on Statistics and Automation
⇒	25 June	11:00-12:30	Prague (CZ)	IDF Sc on Analytical Methods for Processing Aids and Indicators
⇒	24-28		Rome (IT)	FAO General Assembly
	July			
	7-12 July		Geneva (CH)	Codex Alimentarius Commission

TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS /

	Date August	Time	Place	Meeting
⇒	September 19-22 September 23-26 September		Istanbul (TR) Istanbul (TR)	IDF Business meetings IDF World Dairy Summit
⇒	October 14-18 October		Rome (IT)	CFS46
	November 25-29 November		Dusseldorf (DE)	Codex Committee on Nutrition and Foods for Special Dietary Uses (CCNFSDU41)
	December			
2020	1-5 June		Quebec City (CA)	Cheese Science and Technology Symposium
⇒	13 June 24-27 September 28 Sept-1 Oct		Dublin (IE) Cape Town (ZA) Cape Town (ZA)	7 th IDF Para TB Forum Business meetings IDF World Dairy Summit
2021				
⇒⇒	4-7 November 8-11 November		Puerto Varas (CL) Puerto Varas (CL)	Business meetings IDF World Dairy Summit
2022	TBD		India	IDF World Dairy Summit
2023 ⇒	TBD		China	IDF 120th Anniversary IDF World Dairy Summit

« The scientific expertise for the dairy sector worldwide » http://www.fil-idf.org

Abbreviations							
TBC = To be confirmed	TBD = To be determined	TBA = To be announced (*) = Tentative \Rightarrow New	items				